
 Race Date -01/01/0001  Summary  Race Time -00:00 - 00:00
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Scores Killamarsh Clowne Handsworth Retford Worksop
Men 179 47 156 149 133
Position 5 1 4 3 2
Women 131 120 478 28 163
Position 3 2 5 1 4
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
1 00:37:59:358 479 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 1
2 00:38:09:998 259 Matt Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M 2
3 00:38:28:045 106 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 3
4 00:38:52:013 140 Matt Martin 0 N N Clowne M 4
5 00:38:59:747 19 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 5
6 00:39:37:308 348 Chris Mallinder 0 N N Killamarsh M 6
7 00:40:08:588 159 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 7
8 00:40:15:760 144 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 8
9 00:40:48:102 425 Matt Daly 0 N N Worksop M 9

10 00:42:18:396 113 Simon Clarke 0 Y N Clowne M 10
11 00:43:10:207 103 Aidy Bailey 0 Y N Clowne M 11
12 00:43:13:722 385 Greg Sorby 0 Y N Killamarsh M 12
13 00:43:19:066 2 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 13
14 00:43:31:690 118 Calvin Cook 0 N N Clowne M 14
15 00:43:48:627 287 Ben Wales 0 Y Y Handsworth M 15
16 00:43:51:424 307 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 16
17 00:44:00:892 61 Rachel Lindley 0 Y N Retford F 1
18 00:44:09:923 417 Matt Chappell 0 y N Worksop M 17
19 00:44:44:703 9 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 18
20 00:45:01:937 292 Andy Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 19
21 00:45:19:093 394 Chris Wade 0 Y N Killamarsh M 20
22 00:45:24:686 168 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M 21
23 00:45:27:468 149 Nick Roberts 0 Y N Clowne M 22
24 00:45:30:702 8 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 23
25 00:45:34:014 227 Tim Gleeson 0 Y N Handsworth M 24
26 00:45:36:733 420 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 25
27 00:45:57:638 119 Luke Copestake 0 N N Clowne M 26
28 00:46:27:669 453 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 27
29 00:46:30:872 476 Kerry Saville 0 Y Y Worksop M 28
30 00:46:33:231 243 Iain Kellam 0 Y N Handsworth M 29
31 00:46:44:027 132 Chris Lilleyman 0 Y N Clowne M 30
32 00:47:00:574 138 Ben Marshall 0 Y N Clowne M 31
33 00:47:05:167 49 Colin Shuttleworth 0 Y N Retford M 32
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
34 00:47:12:417 37 Andy Simpson 0 Y N Retford M 33
35 00:47:20:807 200 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 34
36 00:47:47:822 59 Tobias Wylie-Deacon 0 N N Retford M 35
37 00:47:51:634 408 Henry Brady 0 N N Worksop M 36
38 00:47:58:259 366 Mark Plant 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 37
39 00:48:08:509 146 Andy Page 0 Y N Clowne M 38
40 00:48:27:805 461 Hannah Miller 0 N N Worksop F 2
41 00:48:30:133 107 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M 39
42 00:48:33:899 136 Andy Little 0 Y N Clowne M 40
43 00:48:39:570 23 Ollie Lord 0 Y N Retford M 41
44 00:48:45:492 58 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M 42
45 00:48:52:195 295 Andrew Roscamp 0 Y N Handsworth M 43
46 00:49:00:960 314 Stuart Chaffe 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 44
47 00:49:02:976 124 Dan Harpham 0 N N Clowne M 45
48 00:49:05:507 47 Carolyn Winter 0 Y N Retford F 3
49 00:49:19:991 289 Paul Hawden 0 Y N Handsworth M 46
50 00:49:25:647 35 Samantha Sanders 0 Y N Retford F 4
51 00:49:41:099 109 Michael Brown 0 Y N Clowne M 47
52 00:49:41:959 55 Katie Whelan 0 N N Retford F 5
53 00:49:55:708 477 Kevin Saville 0 Y N Worksop M 48
54 00:50:05:364 446 Christopher Lawrence 0 Y N Worksop M 49
55 00:50:07:583 26 James Mcdonald 0 Y N Retford M 50
56 00:50:12:583 439 Richard Hind 0 Y N Worksop M 51
57 00:50:31:535 48 Aymon Winter 0 Y N Retford M 52
58 00:50:35:832 328 James Ford 0 N N Killamarsh M 53
59 00:50:53:659 442 Chris Johnson 0 Y N Worksop M 54
60 00:51:01:378 6 Lauren Crosland 0 N N Retford F 6
61 00:51:06:737 32 Tom Preece 0 Y N Retford M 55
62 00:51:12:877 215 Emma Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth F 7
63 00:51:28:658 443 Adam Jonczyk 0 Y N Worksop M 56
64 00:51:44:220 211 Russel Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M 57
65 00:51:50:892 54 Dace Fenton 0 Y N Retford F 8
66 00:51:58:829 147 Paul Plant 0 Y N Clowne M 58
67 00:52:07:016 145 Ricki Oscroft 0 N N Clowne M 59
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
68 00:52:23:109 322 Jonathan Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh M 60
69 00:52:28:484 359 Shaun O'Brien 0 Y N Killamarsh M 61
70 00:53:22:342 108 James Brailsford 0 Y N Clowne M 62
71 00:53:28:232 167 Sally White 0 N N Clowne F 9
72 00:53:49:450 161 Matt Taylor 0 N N Clowne M 63
73 00:53:53:247 223 Shaun Falkowski 0 Y N Handsworth M 64
74 00:53:55:669 50 Hannah Foster 0 N N Retford F 10
75 00:54:01:231 162 Paul Taylor 0 Y N Clowne M 65
76 00:54:07:871 363 Jessica Perry 0 N N Killamarsh F 11
77 00:54:11:918 371 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M 66
78 00:54:14:309 52 Elizabeth Thornton 0 N N Retford F 12
79 00:54:18:215 356 Annie Morton 0 Y N Killamarsh F 13
80 00:54:39:339 434 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M 67
81 00:55:09:432 123 Andy Foster 0 Y N Clowne M 68
82 00:55:14:979 309 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 14
83 00:55:19:103 278 Tony Weightman 0 Y N Handsworth M 69
84 00:55:22:666 125 Robert Harrison 0 Y N Clowne M 70
85 00:55:25:650 18 Ann Harris 0 Y N Retford F 15
86 00:55:30:869 421 David Chubb 0 Y N Worksop M 71
87 00:56:13:945 410 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M 72
88 00:56:21:773 51 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M 73
89 00:56:30:945 27 Lee Mcmillan 0 Y N Retford M 74
90 00:56:37:429 148 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 16
91 00:56:40:288 121 Lucy Eddershaw 0 Y N Clowne F 17
92 00:57:19:365 397 John Ward 0 Y N Killamarsh M 75
93 00:57:27:568 454 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 18
94 00:58:08:785 155 Giles Searby 0 Y N Clowne M 76
95 00:58:18:941 293 Dale Bloomer 0 Y N Handsworth M 77
96 00:58:21:191 165 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 19
97 00:58:45:518 128 Beccie Whittlestone 0 N N Clowne F 20
98 00:59:23:923 330 Louise Gillman petty 0 Y N Killamarsh F 21
99 00:59:37:641 288 Jason Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 78

100 00:59:42:204 466 Andrew Ledger 0 Y N Worksop M 79
101 00:59:46:594 242 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M 80
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
102 00:59:48:844 10 Matt Fuller 0 Y N Retford M 81
103 00:59:52:766 154 Gemma Scougal 0 Y N Clowne F 22
104 01:00:00:359 455 Stuart McCluskie 0 Y N Worksop M 82
105 01:00:09:468 360 Alicia Parkes 0 Y N Killamarsh F 23
106 01:00:14:765 262 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M 83
107 01:00:18:765 456 Caroline McGinley 0 Y N Worksop F 24
108 01:00:21:437 60 David Pickering 0 Y N Retford M 84
109 01:00:25:249 64 Francesca Sedgewick 0 N N Retford F 25
110 01:00:44:576 460 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 26
111 01:01:03:107 134 Chris Lindley 0 Y N Clowne M 85
112 01:01:30:075 390 Kenny Turner 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 86
113 01:01:35:106 169 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 27
114 01:01:37:512 237 Andy Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M 87
115 01:01:45:106 399 Samantha Wilson 0 N N Killamarsh F 28
116 01:02:01:511 478 Laura Sayce 0 Y N Worksop F 29
117 01:02:10:386 57 Helen Parkinson 0 Y N Retford F 30
118 01:02:12:902 349 Nicola Mannion 0 N N Killamarsh F 31
119 01:03:11:478 112 Steve Carter 0 Y N Clowne M 88
120 01:03:22:071 273 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M 89
121 01:03:26:383 33 Gerard Rae 0 Y N Retford M 90
122 01:03:29:571 312 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F 32
123 01:03:42:617 45 Lyn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F 33
124 01:04:14:725 343 David Jolley 0 Y N Killamarsh M 91
125 01:04:19:647 24 Simon Lord 0 Y N Retford M 92
126 01:04:25:147 321 Amy Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh F 34
127 01:04:28:303 143 Martin McShane 0 N N Clowne M 93
128 01:04:29:944 137 Craig Lockett 0 Y N Clowne M 94
129 01:04:37:600 317 Rachel Craggs 0 Y N Killamarsh F 35
130 01:04:53:974 484 Rachel Silcock 0 Y N Worksop F 36
131 01:05:04:146 122 Sonia Fletcher 0 N N Clowne F 37
132 01:05:26:301 411 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 38
133 01:05:46:754 127 Chris Jones 0 Y N Clowne M 95
134 01:05:53:753 166 Malc Ward 0 Y N Clowne M 96
135 01:06:02:706 372 Chloe Rutkowski 0 Y N Killamarsh F 39
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
136 01:06:07:268 337 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F 40
137 01:06:14:081 335 Sara Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh F 41
138 01:06:36:314 441 Sharon James 0 Y N Worksop F 42
139 01:06:56:111 422 Sam Springthorpe 0 Y N Worksop F 43
140 01:07:03:235 334 Andrew Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh M 97
141 01:07:31:406 482 John Shephard 0 Y N Worksop M 98
142 01:07:36:125 53 Neil Dawson 0 Y N Retford M 99
143 01:07:41:531 400 Nia Arthur 0 Y N Worksop F 44
144 01:08:18:748 481 Gillian Shephard 0 Y N Worksop F 45
145 01:08:30:138 494 Roy Turner 0 Y N Worksop M 100
146 01:09:19:465 413 Joanne Campbell 0 Y N Worksop F 46
147 01:09:38:964 438 Gemma Hind 0 Y N Worksop F 47
148 01:10:35:884 151 Ian Rookes 0 Y N Clowne M 101
149 01:11:17:086 501 Simon Wright 0 Y N Worksop M 102
150 01:11:27:007 409 Pamela Brooks 0 Y N Worksop F 48
151 01:11:59:881 303 Natalie Barker 0 Y N Killamarsh F 49
152 01:12:01:756 351 Alison McClintock 0 Y N Killamarsh F 50
153 01:13:12:957 129 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F 51
154 01:13:14:582 100 Paddy Abbott 0 Y N Clowne M 103
155 01:13:57:987 427 Rachel Ovens 0 N N Worksop F 52
156 01:14:02:455 4 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F 53
157 01:14:16:408 43 Phillipa Thornton 0 Y N Retford F 54
158 01:14:38:501 5 Heidi Cotton 0 Y N Retford F 55
159 01:15:27:562 426 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F 56
160 01:15:49:530 395 Julia Walker 0 Y N Killamarsh F 57
161 01:15:53:154 392 Julie Vernon 0 Y N Killamarsh F 58
162 01:15:55:154 361 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M 104
163 01:16:00:092 141 Jim McIntosh 0 Y N Clowne M 105
164 01:16:10:232 463 Sarah Morgan 0 Y N Worksop F 59
165 01:16:46:715 300 Kate Austin 0 Y N Killamarsh F 60
166 01:17:22:323 150 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F 61
167 01:18:21:306 158 Graham Sheen 0 Y N Clowne M 106
168 01:19:01:445 407 Cara Bradley 0 Y N Worksop F 62
169 01:19:04:601 474 Nicola Rumboll 0 Y N Worksop F 63
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points
170 01:19:38:303 401 Michelle Atherton 0 Y N Worksop F 64
171 01:20:00:411 449 Carolyn Luckham 0 Y N Worksop F 65
172 01:20:48:254 104 Marie Ball 0 Y N Clowne F 66
173 01:22:05:610 133 Irene Lindley 0 Y N Clowne F 67
174 01:24:02:856 294 Steve Fisher 0 Y N Handsworth M 107
175 01:31:01:451 412 Emma Butcher 0 Y N Worksop F 68
176 01:32:09:980 301 Phil Austin 0 Y N Killamarsh M 108
177 01:32:32:182 116 Michael Colley 0 Y N Clowne M 109
178 01:33:12:259 3 Shannon Bennett 0 N N Retford F 69
179 01:33:13:556 13 Ron Giles 0 Y N Retford M 110
180 01:33:50:711 437 Rhianna Hopkinson 0 N N Worksop F 70
181 01:34:16:147 156 Nicky Searby 0 Y N Clowne F 71
182 01:40:55:000 114 Vicky Cobfeld 0 Y N Clowne F 72
183 01:40:56:000 171 John Proffit 0 Y N Clowne M 111
184 01:49:52:000 117 Victoria Colley 0 Y N Clowne F 73
185 01:50:03:000 157 Sara Shaw 0 Y N Clowne F 74
186 01:50:04:000 115 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F 75
187 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 76
188 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 77
189 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 78
190 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 79
191 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 80
192 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 81
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

1 00:37:59:358 479 Tom Shaw 0 N N Worksop M 1
9 00:40:48:102 425 Matt Daly 0 N N Worksop M 9

18 00:44:09:923 417 Matt Chappell 0 y N Worksop M 17
26 00:45:36:733 420 Bryan Cherry 0 Y N Worksop M 25
28 00:46:27:669 453 Paul Marriott 0 Y N Worksop M 27
29 00:46:30:872 476 Kerry Saville 0 Y Y Worksop M 28
37 00:47:51:634 408 Henry Brady 0 N N Worksop M 36
54 00:50:05:364 446 Christopher Lawrence 0 Y N Worksop M
56 00:50:12:583 439 Richard Hind 0 Y N Worksop M
59 00:50:53:659 442 Chris Johnson 0 Y N Worksop M
63 00:51:28:658 443 Adam Jonczyk 0 Y N Worksop M
80 00:54:39:339 434 John Harrison 0 Y N Worksop M
86 00:55:30:869 421 David Chubb 0 Y N Worksop M
87 00:56:13:945 410 David Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop M

100 00:59:42:204 466 Andrew Ledger 0 Y N Worksop M
104 01:00:00:359 455 Stuart McCluskie 0 Y N Worksop M
141 01:07:31:406 482 John Shephard 0 Y N Worksop M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 133
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

40 00:48:27:805 461 Hannah Miller 0 N N Worksop F 2
93 00:57:27:568 454 Samantha Marriott 0 Y N Worksop F 18

107 01:00:18:765 456 Caroline McGinley 0 Y N Worksop F 24
110 01:00:44:576 460 Cathy Mhembere 0 Y N Worksop F 26
116 01:02:01:511 478 Laura Sayce 0 Y N Worksop F 29
130 01:04:53:974 484 Rachel Silcock 0 Y N Worksop F 36
132 01:05:26:301 411 Sally Bulmer 0 Y N Worksop F 38
138 01:06:36:314 441 Sharon James 0 Y N Worksop F
139 01:06:56:111 422 Sam Springthorpe 0 Y N Worksop F
143 01:07:41:531 400 Nia Arthur 0 Y N Worksop F
144 01:08:18:748 481 Gillian Shephard 0 Y N Worksop F
146 01:09:19:465 413 Joanne Campbell 0 Y N Worksop F
147 01:09:38:964 438 Gemma Hind 0 Y N Worksop F
150 01:11:27:007 409 Pamela Brooks 0 Y N Worksop F
155 01:13:57:987 427 Rachel Ovens 0 N N Worksop F
159 01:15:27:562 426 Kerry Dickinson 0 Y N Worksop F
164 01:16:10:232 463 Sarah Morgan 0 Y N Worksop F

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 163
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

2 00:38:09:998 259 Matt Quibell 0 Y N Handsworth M 2
15 00:43:48:627 287 Ben Wales 0 Y Y Handsworth M 15
20 00:45:01:937 292 Andy Robinson 0 N N Handsworth M 19
25 00:45:34:014 227 Tim Gleeson 0 Y N Handsworth M 24
30 00:46:33:231 243 Iain Kellam 0 Y N Handsworth M 29
35 00:47:20:807 200 Ben Allen 0 Y N Handsworth M 34
45 00:48:52:195 295 Andrew Roscamp 0 Y N Handsworth M 43
49 00:49:19:991 289 Paul Hawden 0 Y N Handsworth M
64 00:51:44:220 211 Russel Beresford 0 Y N Handsworth M
73 00:53:53:247 223 Shaun Falkowski 0 Y N Handsworth M
83 00:55:19:103 278 Tony Weightman 0 Y N Handsworth M
95 00:58:18:941 293 Dale Bloomer 0 Y N Handsworth M
99 00:59:37:641 288 Jason Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M

101 00:59:46:594 242 Chris Horsfall 0 Y N Handsworth M
106 01:00:14:765 262 Michael Richardson 0 Y N Handsworth M
114 01:01:37:512 237 Andy Horsfall 0 N N Handsworth M
120 01:03:22:071 273 Gavin Toulson 0 Y N Handsworth M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 156
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

62 00:51:12:877 215 Emma Cowley 0 Y N Handsworth F 7
187 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 76
188 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 77
189 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 78
190 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 79
191 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 80
192 99:99:99:999 9999 DUMMY DUMMY 99 Y N Handsworth F 81

(Deductions - 0) Total Points 478
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

3 00:38:28:045 106 Lewis Banton 0 Y N Clowne M 3
4 00:38:52:013 140 Matt Martin 0 N N Clowne M 4
7 00:40:08:588 159 Jordan Street 0 Y N Clowne M 7
8 00:40:15:760 144 Phil Morris 0 N N Clowne M 8

10 00:42:18:396 113 Simon Clarke 0 Y N Clowne M 10
11 00:43:10:207 103 Aidy Bailey 0 Y N Clowne M 11
14 00:43:31:690 118 Calvin Cook 0 N N Clowne M 14
22 00:45:24:686 168 Graham Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne M
23 00:45:27:468 149 Nick Roberts 0 Y N Clowne M
27 00:45:57:638 119 Luke Copestake 0 N N Clowne M
31 00:46:44:027 132 Chris Lilleyman 0 Y N Clowne M
32 00:47:00:574 138 Ben Marshall 0 Y N Clowne M
39 00:48:08:509 146 Andy Page 0 Y N Clowne M
41 00:48:30:133 107 Steve Battle 0 Y N Clowne M
42 00:48:33:899 136 Andy Little 0 Y N Clowne M
47 00:49:02:976 124 Dan Harpham 0 N N Clowne M
51 00:49:41:099 109 Michael Brown 0 Y N Clowne M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 47
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

71 00:53:28:232 167 Sally White 0 N N Clowne F 9
90 00:56:37:429 148 Allison Preece 0 Y N Clowne F 16
91 00:56:40:288 121 Lucy Eddershaw 0 Y N Clowne F 17
96 00:58:21:191 165 Andrea Walker 0 Y N Clowne F 19
97 00:58:45:518 128 Beccie Whittlestone 0 N N Clowne F 20

103 00:59:52:766 154 Gemma Scougal 0 Y N Clowne F 22
113 01:01:35:106 169 Helen Worsfold 0 Y N Clowne F 27
131 01:05:04:146 122 Sonia Fletcher 0 N N Clowne F
153 01:13:12:957 129 Julie King 0 Y N Clowne F
166 01:17:22:323 150 Jackie Rookes 0 Y N Clowne F
172 01:20:48:254 104 Marie Ball 0 Y N Clowne F
173 01:22:05:610 133 Irene Lindley 0 Y N Clowne F
181 01:34:16:147 156 Nicky Searby 0 Y N Clowne F
182 01:40:55:000 114 Vicky Cobfeld 0 Y N Clowne F
184 01:49:52:000 117 Victoria Colley 0 Y N Clowne F
185 01:50:03:000 157 Sara Shaw 0 Y N Clowne F
186 01:50:04:000 115 Sally Cocking 0 Y N Clowne F

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 120
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

5 00:38:59:747 19 Ben Harris 0 Y N Retford M 5
13 00:43:19:066 2 Bevan Adams 0 Y N Retford M 13
19 00:44:44:703 9 Simon Foster 0 Y N Retford M 18
24 00:45:30:702 8 Mark Fielding 0 N N Retford M 23
33 00:47:05:167 49 Colin Shuttleworth 0 Y N Retford M 32
34 00:47:12:417 37 Andy Simpson 0 Y N Retford M 33
36 00:47:47:822 59 Tobias Wylie-Deacon 0 N N Retford M 35
43 00:48:39:570 23 Ollie Lord 0 Y N Retford M
44 00:48:45:492 58 Adrian Lyon 0 Y N Retford M
55 00:50:07:583 26 James Mcdonald 0 Y N Retford M
57 00:50:31:535 48 Aymon Winter 0 Y N Retford M
61 00:51:06:737 32 Tom Preece 0 Y N Retford M
88 00:56:21:773 51 Peter Gilbert 0 Y N Retford M
89 00:56:30:945 27 Lee Mcmillan 0 Y N Retford M

102 00:59:48:844 10 Matt Fuller 0 Y N Retford M
108 01:00:21:437 60 David Pickering 0 Y N Retford M
121 01:03:26:383 33 Gerard Rae 0 Y N Retford M

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 149
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Female
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

17 00:44:00:892 61 Rachel Lindley 0 Y N Retford F 1
48 00:49:05:507 47 Carolyn Winter 0 Y N Retford F 3
50 00:49:25:647 35 Samantha Sanders 0 Y N Retford F 4
52 00:49:41:959 55 Katie Whelan 0 N N Retford F 5
60 00:51:01:378 6 Lauren Crosland 0 N N Retford F 6
65 00:51:50:892 54 Dace Fenton 0 Y N Retford F 8
74 00:53:55:669 50 Hannah Foster 0 N N Retford F 10
78 00:54:14:309 52 Elizabeth Thornton 0 N N Retford F
85 00:55:25:650 18 Ann Harris 0 Y N Retford F

109 01:00:25:249 64 Francesca Sedgewick 0 N N Retford F
117 01:02:10:386 57 Helen Parkinson 0 Y N Retford F
123 01:03:42:617 45 Lyn Whelan 0 Y N Retford F
156 01:14:02:455 4 Becky Chadwick 0 Y N Retford F
157 01:14:16:408 43 Phillipa Thornton 0 Y N Retford F
158 01:14:38:501 5 Heidi Cotton 0 Y N Retford F
178 01:33:12:259 3 Shannon Bennett 0 N N Retford F

(Deductions - 9) Total Points 28
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Male
RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

6 00:39:37:308 348 Chris Mallinder 0 N N Killamarsh M 6
12 00:43:13:722 385 Greg Sorby 0 Y N Killamarsh M 12
16 00:43:51:424 307 Chris Brown 0 Y N Killamarsh M 16
21 00:45:19:093 394 Chris Wade 0 Y N Killamarsh M 20
38 00:47:58:259 366 Mark Plant 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 37
46 00:49:00:960 314 Stuart Chaffe 0 Y Y Killamarsh M 44
58 00:50:35:832 328 James Ford 0 N N Killamarsh M 53
68 00:52:23:109 322 Jonathan Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh M
69 00:52:28:484 359 Shaun O'Brien 0 Y N Killamarsh M
77 00:54:11:918 371 Kevin Rowles 0 Y N Killamarsh M
92 00:57:19:365 397 John Ward 0 Y N Killamarsh M

112 01:01:30:075 390 Kenny Turner 0 Y Y Killamarsh M
124 01:04:14:725 343 David Jolley 0 Y N Killamarsh M
140 01:07:03:235 334 Andrew Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh M
162 01:15:55:154 361 Andy Parsons 0 Y N Killamarsh M
176 01:32:09:980 301 Phil Austin 0 Y N Killamarsh M

(Deductions - 9) Total Points 179
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RacePosition Time RaceNumber FirstName Surname Age Vet SecondClaim Club Sex Points

76 00:54:07:871 363 Jessica Perry 0 N N Killamarsh F 11
79 00:54:18:215 356 Annie Morton 0 Y N Killamarsh F 13
82 00:55:14:979 309 Harriet Buckley 0 N N Killamarsh F 14
98 00:59:23:923 330 Louise Gillman petty 0 Y N Killamarsh F 21

105 01:00:09:468 360 Alicia Parkes 0 Y N Killamarsh F 23
115 01:01:45:106 399 Samantha Wilson 0 N N Killamarsh F 28
118 01:02:12:902 349 Nicola Mannion 0 N N Killamarsh F 31
122 01:03:29:571 312 Rachel Cadey 0 Y N Killamarsh F
126 01:04:25:147 321 Amy Cushing 0 Y N Killamarsh F
129 01:04:37:600 317 Rachel Craggs 0 Y N Killamarsh F
135 01:06:02:706 372 Chloe Rutkowski 0 Y N Killamarsh F
136 01:06:07:268 337 Amanda Hawksworth 0 Y N Killamarsh F
137 01:06:14:081 335 Sara Hammett-Ridsdale 0 Y N Killamarsh F
151 01:11:59:881 303 Natalie Barker 0 Y N Killamarsh F
152 01:12:01:756 351 Alison McClintock 0 Y N Killamarsh F
160 01:15:49:530 395 Julia Walker 0 Y N Killamarsh F
161 01:15:53:154 392 Julie Vernon 0 Y N Killamarsh F

(Deductions - 10) Total Points 131


